EE. 11 B /B.Arch/ 2012

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTE

The Provisional results of S4, S5, S6 and S8 (2003 scheme) Supplementary B.Arch

Degree Examinations held in January 2012 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given

below:-
SI.No. Name of Examination No: of No: of Percentage
Candidates passed of pass
appeared

S4 B.Arch Degree January 2012

1 10 4 40%
(2003 scheme) (Supplementary only)
S5 B.Arch Degree January 2012

2 4 1 25%
(2003 scheme) (Supplementary only)
S6 B.Arch Degree January 2012

3 9 4 44.44%
(Supplementary only)
S8 B.Arch Degree January 2012 (2003

4 3 0 0%
scheme) (Supplementary only)

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 13.04.2012.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




Not to be Published before 13.04.2012

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional lists of Register Numbers of successful candidates at
the S4, S5,56 and S8 (Supplementary) (2003 Scheme) B.Arch Degree Examinations held in
January 2012. The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are defects
to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally. The remaining
marklists will be sent to the centers of Examination on or before 27.04.2012. Applications for

scrutiny and revaluation should reach this office on or before 14.05.2012.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Result of the S4 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme)
January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

BMCIII

History of Architecture 11
Architectural Acoustics
Climatology 11
Structural Mechanics 11

ITmOow

Passed in Groups

Reg. No. Groups
400 H
401 H
402 H
403 EF

Centre: T K M College of Engineering, Kollam

Passed in Groups

Reg. No. Groups
411 B
412 C
414 C
417 C

Result of the S5 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme)
January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

B. BMCIV
D. Interior Design

Passed in Groups

Reg. No. Groups
471 B
473 D




Result of the S6 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme)
January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

Subjects:

D. Town Planning
E. Design of RCC Structures
G. Building Services — Il Electrical Services

Passed in Groups

Reg. No. Groups
502 G
504 E
505 E
506 D

Centre: T K M College of Engineering, Kollam

Passed in Groups

Reg. No. Groups
522 G
524 G

Result of the S8 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme)
January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

Subjects:
B. BMCVI
C. Building Services Il - Air conditioning
D. Advanced Structural Systems
E. Estimation and Specification
F. Elective - |
G. Elective - Il
Passed in Groups
Reg. No. Groups
550 BDFG
551 BDEG
552 BDEFG

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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