### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

#### **NOTE**

The Provisional results of S4, S5, S6 and S8 (2003 scheme) Supplementary B.Arch Degree Examinations held in January 2012 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below:-

Sl.No.	Name of Examination	No: of Candidates appeared	No: of passed	Percentage of pass
1	S4 B.Arch Degree January 2012 (2003 scheme) (Supplementary only)	10	4	40%
2	S5 B.Arch Degree January 2012 (2003 scheme) (Supplementary only)	4	1	25%
3	S6 B.Arch Degree January 2012 (Supplementary only)	9	4	44.44%
4	S8 B.Arch Degree January 2012 (2003 scheme) (Supplementary only)	3	0	0%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results on 13.04.2012.

#### **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

#### Not to be Published before 13.04.2012



#### UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

#### **NOTIFICATION**

The following is the Provisional lists of Register Numbers of successful candidates at the S4, S5,S6 and S8 (Supplementary) (2003 Scheme) B.Arch Degree Examinations held in January 2012. The marklists of the candidates in respect of whose registration there are defects to be rectified will not be sent though their results are released provisionally. The remaining marklists will be sent to the centers of Examination on or before 27.04.2012. Applications for scrutiny and revaluation should reach this office on or before 14.05.2012.

**CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS** 

# Result of the S4 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme) January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

#### **Subjects:**

B. BMCIII

C. History of Architecture III

E. Architectural Acoustics

F. Climatology II

H. Structural Mechanics III

#### **Passed in Groups**

Reg. No.	Groups
400	Н
401	Н
402	Н
403	EF

Centre: TKM College of Engineering, Kollam

#### **Passed in Groups**

Reg. No.	Groups
411	В
412	С
414	С
417	С

# Result of the S5 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme) January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

#### **Subjects:**

B. BMCIV

D. Interior Design

#### **Passed in Groups**

Reg. No.	Groups
471	В
473	D

# Result of the S6 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme) January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: College of Engineering, Thiruvananthapuram.

#### **Subjects:**

D. Town Planning

E. Design of RCC Structures

G. Building Services – II Electrical Services

#### **Passed in Groups**

Reg. No.	Groups
502	G
504	E
505	Е
506	D

Centre: TKM College of Engineering, Kollam

#### **Passed in Groups**

Reg. No.	Groups
522	G
524	G

# Result of the S8 B.Arch Degree (2003 Scheme) January 2012 Examinations (Supplementary only)

Centre: T.K.M College of Engineering, Kollam.

#### **Subjects:**

B. BMCVI

C. Building Services III - Air conditioning

D. Advanced Structural Systems

E. Estimation and Specification

F. Elective - I

G. Elective - II

#### **Passed in Groups**

Reg. No.	Groups
550	BDFG
551	BDEG
552	BDEFG

#### **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

University Buildings, Palayam 13.04.2012